Real Federacion Espaiiola de Tenis de Mesa

R.F.E.T.M. - CALENDARIO DE LIGA 13/14 - SEGUNDA NACIONAL MAS(EUIT\IA GRUPO 6

PRIMERA VUELTA

JORNADA 1

05-10-13 16:00
05-10-13 16:30
05-10-13 17:00
06-10-13 10:30
06-10-13 11:00
JORNADA 2

12-10-13 17:00
12-10-13 17:00
12-10-13 17:30
13-10-13 11:00
13-10-13 11:00
JORNADA 3

19-10-13 16:00
19-10-13 16:30
19-10-13 17:00
20-10-13 11:00
20-10-13 11:00
JORNADA 4

26-10-13 17:00
26-10-13 17:00
26-10-13 17:30
27-10-13 11:00
27-10-13 10:30
JORNADA 5

09-11-13 16:00
09-11-13 16:30
09-11-13 17:00
09-11-13 17:00
10-11-13 11:00
JORNADA 6

16-11-13 17:00
16-11-13 17:00
16-11-13 17:30
17-11-13 11:00
17-11-13 10:30

C.D. TENIS DE MESA RIVAS -
T.M. DAGANZO -

A.T.M. SEGOVIA -

A.D.CIRCULO CATALAN-ARGANZUELA -
LAS ROZAS -

C.E.T.M. VILLA DE MORALZARZAL -
A.T.M. SEGOVIA (B) -
C.E.T.M. GETAFE -

AD COLLADO MEDIANO TM -
C.T.M. COSLADA -

C.D. TENIS DE MESA RIVAS -
T.M. DAGANZO -

A.T.M. SEGOVIA -

LAS ROZAS -

C.T.M. COSLADA -

C.E.T.M. VILLA DE MORALZARZAL -
CTM SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOS REYES -

C.E.T.M. GETAFE -
AD COLLADO MEDIANO TM -
A.D.CIRCULO CATALAN-ARGANZUELA -

C.D. TENIS DE MESA RIVAS -
T.M. DAGANZO -

A.T.M. SEGOVIA -

C.E.T.M. VILLA DE MORALZARZAL -
C.T.M. COSLADA -

CTM SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOS REYES -
A.T.M. SEGOVIA (B) -
C.E.T.M. GETAFE -

AD COLLADO MEDIANO TM -
A.D.CIRCULO CATALAN-ARGANZUELA -

C.E.T.M. VILLA DE MORALZARZAL
C.T.M. COSLADA

A.T.M. SEGOVIA (B)
C.E.T.M. GETAFE

CTM SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOS REYES

T.M. DAGANZO

A.D.CIRCULO CATALAN-ARGANZUELA
LAS ROZAS

C.D. TENIS DE MESA RIVAS
A.T.M. SEGOVIA

CTM SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOS REYES
AD COLLADO MEDIANO T™
A.D.CIRCULO CATALAN-ARGANZUELA
A.T.M. SEGOVIA (B)

C.E.T.M. VILLA DE MORALZARZAL

A.T.M. SEGOVIA

T.M. DAGANZO

C.D. TENIS DE MESA RIVAS
C.T.M. COSLADA

LAS ROZAS

A.T.M. SEGOVIA (B)
C.E.T.M. GETAFE

LAS ROZAS

AD COLLADO MEDIANO T™M
CTM SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOS REYES

C.E.T.M. VILLA DE MORALZARZAL
T.M. DAGANZO

C.T.M. COSLADA

A.T.M. SEGOVIA

C.D. TENIS DE MESA RIVAS

SEGUNDA VUELTA

JORNADA 7

23-11-13
23-11-13
23-11-13
24-11-13
24-11-13

16:00
16:30
17:00
11:00
11:00

JORNADA 8

30-11-13
30-11-13
30-11-13
01-12-13
01-12-13

17:00
17:00
17:30
10:30
11:00

JORNADA 9

14-12-13
14-12-13
15-12-13
15-12-13
15-12-13

17:00
17:00
11:00
11:00
11:00

JORNADA 10

11-01-14
11-01-14
11-01-14
12-01-14
12-01-14

16:00
17:00
17:30
10:30
11:00

JORNADA 11

18-01-14
18-01-14
18-01-14
19-01-14
19-01-14

17:00
17:00
17:30
11:00
11:00

C.D. TENIS DE MESA RIVAS -
T.M. DAGANZO -

C.E.T.M. VILLA DE MORALZARZAL -

AD COLLADO MEDIANO TM -
C.T.M. COSLADA -

CTM SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOS REYES -
A.T.M. SEGOVIA (B) -
C.E.T.M. GETAFE -
A.D.CIRCULO CATALAN-ARGANZUELA -
LAS ROZAS -

A.T.M. SEGOVIA -
C.E.T.M. VILLA DE MORALZARZAL -
CTM SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOS REYES -
AD COLLADO MEDIANO TM -
C.T.M. COSLADA -

C.D. TENIS DE MESA RIVAS -
A.T.M. SEGOVIA (B) -
C.E.T.M. GETAFE -

A.D.CIRCULO CATALAN-ARGANZUELA -
LAS ROZAS -

A.T.M. SEGOVIA -

CTM SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOS REYES -
C.E.T.M. GETAFE -

AD COLLADO MEDIANO TM -
C.T.M. COSLADA -

LAS ROZAS
A.D.CIRCULO CATALAN-ARGANZUELA
C.E.T.M. GETAFE

CTM SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOS REYES
A.T.M. SEGOVIA (B)

A.T.M. SEGOVIA

C.E.T.M. VILLA DE MORALZARZAL
AD COLLADO MEDIANO TM
C.T.M. COSLADA

T.M. DAGANZO

C.D. TENIS DE MESA RIVAS
A.D.CIRCULO CATALAN-ARGANZUELA
C.E.T.M. GETAFE

A.T.M. SEGOVIA (B)

LAS ROZAS

T.M. DAGANZO

CTM SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOS REYES
A.T.M. SEGOVIA

AD COLLADO MEDIANO TM
C.E.T.M. VILLA DE MORALZARZAL

T.M. DAGANZO
A.D.CIRCULO CATALAN-ARGANZUELA
A.T.M. SEGOVIA (B)

LAS ROZAS

C.D. TENIS DE MESA RIVAS

JORNADA 12

25-01-14 17:00
25-01-14 17:00
25-01-14 17:00
25-01-14 17:30
26-01-14 11:00
JORNADA 13

01-02-14 16:00
01-02-14 16:30
01-02-14 17:00
02-02-14 10:30
02-02-14 11:00
JORNADA 14

08-02-14 17:00
08-02-14 17:00
08-02-14 17:00
09-02-14 11:00
09-02-14 10:30
JORNADA 15

15-02-14 16:00
15-02-14 16:30
15-02-14 17:00
16-02-14 11:00
16-02-14 11:00
JORNADA 16

22-02-14 17:00
22-02-14 17:00
22-02-14 17:30
23-02-14 11:00
23-02-14 11:00
JORNADA 17

08-03-14 16:00
08-03-14 16:30
08-03-14 17:00
08-03-14 17:00
09-03-14 11:00

AT.M. SEGOVIA (B) -

CTM SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOS REYES -
C.E.-T.M. VILLA DE MORALZARZAL -
C.E.T.M. GETAFE -

C.T.M. COSLADA -

C.D. TENIS DE MESA RIVAS -
T.M. DAGANZO -

A.T.M. SEGOVIA -

A.D.CIRCULO CATALAN-ARGANZUELA -
LAS ROZAS -

A.T.M. SEGOVIA (B) -
CTM SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOS REYES -
C.E.T.M. VILLA DE MORALZARZAL -
AD COLLADO MEDIANO TM -
A.D.CIRCULO CATALAN-ARGANZUELA -

C.D. TENIS DE MESA RIVAS -
T.M. DAGANZO -

A.T.M. SEGOVIA -

C.T.M. COSLADA -

LAS ROZAS -

A.T.M. SEGOVIA (B) -

CTM SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOS REYES -
C.E.T.M. GETAFE -

AD COLLADO MEDIANO TM -
LAS ROZAS -

C.D. TENIS DE MESA RIVAS -
T.M. DAGANZO -

A.T.M. SEGOVIA -

C.E.T.M. VILLA DE MORALZARZAL -

C.T.M. COSLADA

A.T.M. SEGOVIA

LAS ROZAS

C.D. TENIS DE MESA RIVAS
A.D.CIRCULO CATALAN-ARGANZUELA
T.M. DAGANZO

AD COLLADO MEDIANO T™M
C.E.T.M. VILLA DE MORALZARZAL
C.T.M. COSLADA

A.T.M. SEGOVIA (B)
C.E.T.M. GETAFE

LAS ROZAS

C.D. TENIS DE MESA RIVAS
C.T.M. COSLADA

T.M. DAGANZO

A.T.M. SEGOVIA

C.E.T.M. GETAFE

CTM SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOS REYES
C.E.T.M. VILLA DE MORALZARZAL
AD COLLADO MEDIANO T™M
A.D.CIRCULO CATALAN-ARGANZUELA

C.D. TENIS DE MESA RIVAS
C.T.M. COSLADA

T.M. DAGANZO

C.E.T.M. VILLA DE MORALZARZAL
A.T.M. SEGOVIA

A.D.CIRCULO CATALAN-ARGANZUELA
A.T.M. SEGOVIA (B)

AD COLLADO MEDIANO T™M
CTM SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOS REYES
. C.E.T.M. GETAFE

JORNADA 18

15-03-14
15-03-14
15-03-14
16-03-14
16-03-14

17:00
17:00
17:30
10:30
11:00

JORNADA 19

22-03-14
22-03-14
22-03-14
23-03-14
23-03-14

16:30
17:00
17:00
11:00
11:00

JORNADA 20

29-03-14
29-03-14
29-03-14
30-03-14
30-03-14

16:00
17:00
17:30
10:30
11:00

JORNADA 21

12-04-14
12-04-14
13-04-14
12-04-14
13-04-14

16:30
17:00
11:00
17:00
11:00

JORNADA 22

26-04-14
26-04-14
26-04-14
27-04-14
27-04-14

16:00
16:30
17:00
10:30
11:00

A.T.M. SEGOVIA (B) -

CTM SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOS REYES -
C.E.T.M. GETAFE -
A.D.CIRCULO CATALAN-ARGANZUELA -
LAS ROZAS -

T.M. DAGANZO -

A.T.M. SEGOVIA -

C.E.T.M. VILLA DE MORALZARZAL -
AD COLLADO MEDIANO TM -
C.T.M. COSLADA -

C.D. TENIS DE MESA RIVAS -
A.T.M. SEGOVIA (B) -
C.E.T.M. GETAFE -

A.D.CIRCULO CATALAN-ARGANZUELA -
LAS ROZAS -

T.M. DAGANZO -

A.T.M. SEGOVIA -

CTM SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOS REYES -
C.E.T.M. VILLA DE MORALZARZAL -
AD COLLADO MEDIANO TM -

C.D. TENIS DE MESA RIVAS -
T.M. DAGANZO -

A.T.M. SEGOVIA (B) -
A.D.CIRCULO CATALAN-ARGANZUELA -
LAS ROZAS -

C.T.M. COSLADA

AD COLLADO MEDIANO T™M
C.E.T.M. VILLA DE MORALZARZAL
T.M. DAGANZO

C.D. TENIS DE MESA RIVAS

LAS ROZAS

CTM SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOS REYES
A.T.M. SEGOVIA (B)
C.E.T.M. GETAFE
A.D.CIRCULO CATALAN-ARGANZUELA

A.T.M. SEGOVIA
AD COLLADO MEDIANO T™M
CTM SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOS REYES
C.E.T.M. VILLA DE MORALZARZAL
C.T.M. COSLADA

C.D. TENIS DE MESA RIVAS
C.E.T.M. GETAFE

A.T.M. SEGOVIA (B)

LAS ROZAS

A.D.CIRCULO CATALAN-ARGANZUELA

C.T.M. COSLADA

A.T.M. SEGOVIA

C.E.-T.M. GETAFE

CTM SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOS REYES
AD COLLADO MEDIANO T™M



